
Technical Assistance Vendors 
 

VENDOR CONTACT INFORMATION 

Davey Resource Group  
https://www.davey.com/environmental-
consulting-services/urban-community-forestry/ 
Professional urban forestry and ecological 
consulting services 

Aren Flint, ISA Certified Arborist® IN-3190AM 
ISA Tree Risk Assessment Qualified 
ASCA Tree and Plant Appraisal Qualified 
aren.flint@davey.com 
South Bend, IN and Elmhurst, IL 
C: 765.430.9020 | O: 317.558-8545 Ex. 7208 | D: 463.212.7378 

Dudek  
www.dudek.com  
Urban forestry plans, designs, urban greening 
(Los Angeles) 
 

Jane Gray 
jgray@dudek.com 
621 Chapala Street 
Santa Barbara, CA 93101 
Direct: 805.308.8531   
Cell: 805.335.7380 

Great Lakes Urban Forestry Management  
Urban forestry, tree care, planting and 
maintenance advice (Greater Chicago 
Metropolitan Area) 

Steve Lane  
steve@graftreecare.com  

Hyphae Design Laboratory 
https://www.hyphae.net/our-work 
Community-led urban greening and climate 
adaptation, ecosystem mapping and modeling, 
advocacy support, and job training for green 
careers 

Max Pingeon 
max@hyphae.net 
WEST 456 8th Street | Oakland, CA 94607 
CENTRAL 1836 Yale Drive | Louisville, KY 40205 
EAST 426 West Mount Pleasant | Philadelphia, PA 19125 

Kankakee Nursery 
https://www.kankakeenursery.com/ 
Technical assistance with tree plantings, as well 
as trees, flowers, and other plants (Greater 
Chicago area, but ships across the U.S.) 

Michael Porter 
michaelp@kankakeenursery.com 
Office 800-344-7697   
Cell: (815) 391-0987 

Studio-MLA  
www.studio-mla.com   
Urban planning, urban greening, landscaping, 
community gardens (Los Angeles) 

Matt Romero and Jan Dyer  
matthew@studio-mla.com 
jan@studio-mla.com 
251 South Mission Road                              
Los Angeles, CA 90033-3235 
T. 213 384 3844 | D. 213 807 8811   
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